Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Quirke - (706918) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.23
54.39
54.45
54.79
55.04
55.09
55.34
55.53
55.57
55.60
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55.80
55.82
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56.87
57.15
57.82
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58.77
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Date

10/11/18
13/10/18
03/11/18
15/01/17
06/10/18
08/12/18
15/10/16
25/11/17
21/11/15
19/11/16
111117
14/12/19
12/10/19
21/07/18
09/07/16
16/01/16
21/11/15
20/12/14
07/03/15
12/04/14
23/11/14
03/10/15
20/12/14
18/01/15
07/03/15
08/11/14

4nInNTI4 4

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

NASL2014 Round 2
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Venue

Wycombe
Bracknell
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Aldershot
Epsom
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey
Guildford
GUILDFORD
Guildford
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Guildford
Maidenhead
Surrey
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Southampton
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Windsor 2

2
Windsor 3

4
Bracknell 2
Windsor 2

2

2
Windsor 3
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.UV “41c
1:00.61 404
1:01.66 384
1:02.14 375
1:04.29 339

1:05.37 322

1:05.52 320
1:11.94 242
1:15.44 209
1:19.15 181
1:24.12 151

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
55.80 518
55.82 518
55.09 539
54.23 565
54.45 558
54.39 560
55.04 540
56.54 498
55.53 526
55.61 524
54.79 548
55.60 524
55.34 531
56.58 497
56.87 490
55.57 525
57.15 483
58.38 453
58.18 457
58.94 440
58.77 444
58.46 451
57.82 466
58.38 453

1:00.02 416

1:00.24 412

58.22 456
1:00.61 404
1:01.66 384
1:02.14 375
1:04.29 339
1:05.37 322
1:05.52 320
1:11.94 242
1:15.44 209
1:19.15 181
1:24.12 151
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08/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
09/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
19/05/12
25/02/12
06/11/11
01/10/11

Date

14/12/19
12/10/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
06/10/18
21/07/18
2511117
111117
15/01/17
19/11/16
15/10/16
09/07/16
16/01/16
21/11/15
21/11/115
03/10/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113

09/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
19/05/12
25/02/12
06/11/11
01/10/11

WIHUSUI LEVET O CIU Ul D8asUll SPIIHL IVIEEL
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
NASL South Round One 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Ealing November Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships
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Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ealing

Windsor & Maidenhead

Venue

Guildford
Bracknell
Epsom
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Bracknell
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Wycombe
GUILDFORD
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Guildford
Maidenhead
Surrey
Surrey
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Windsor
Beckenham
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ealing

Windsor & Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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